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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Falmouth, KY 41040

Community, Town or City
P.S.C, NO, _°97-196

' | o . | ‘ SHEET NO.

Pendleton County Water'District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of 1ssuing Corporation '

FOUITLM AN

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Meters 5/8 through 2 Inch Metér
First 2,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) $15.00
Next 3,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.85
Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.50
All Over 15,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons _5.50
. . PUBLIC SERVICE CO,
Pendleton County High School MMISSION
== OF KENTUCKY
First 125,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) EFFECTIVE $705.55
‘ll Over. 125,000 Gallons per 1,000 gallons 5.50
Griffin Industries MAY 08 1997
First 400,000 Gallons (MINIMUM BILL) PURSUA';EJ%SS{)KARW”. $2,218.05
All Over 400,000 Gallons per 1,000 gallons (1) 5.50
BY: C. 2l
Connection Fees FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Mmsx341 h  $715.00
eter Size / nc $ -
Connection fees for all o meter sizes are determined on
an individual basis for time, ové ad and materials plus 15%.
RECONNECTION CHARGE
I
//
DATE OF ISSUE ' May-§, 1997 ' DATE EFFECTIVE May 8, 1997
ISSUED BY'/,J il ) TITLE_Secretary
' : o icer . -

Ia'uued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky.
in Case No. 97-196 dated May 8, 1997 .
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OF KENTUCKY
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BY: _Si kdm«O

APR 23 2000

PURSUANT TO 807 KA

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE EFFECTIVE
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TITLE
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Name of Officer

/

ISSUED BY % /K/é .

DATEOFISSUE 3-22-0C

No.



